
Name  SymbolTrading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of

Trades

21Shares Bitcoin ETP ABTC USD

WisdomTree Physical
Bitcoin Securities

BTCW USD

USD/XBT
Wechselkurs/Bank
Vontobel AG 21-Open End

ZXBAAV USD

21Shares Short Bitcoin ETP SBTC USD

USD/XBT
Wechselkurs/Bank
Vontobel AG 21-Open End

ZXBADV USD

9,660184,944,864

3,544106,188,119

35882,504,163

1,28528,794,389

35421,375,932

Top 5 Bitcoin Products

Name  Symbol Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of

Trades

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP

AETH USD

Ethereum/Leonteq
Securities AG 19-Open
End

UETHTQ USD

WisdomTree Physical
Ethereum Securities ETHW USD

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP

AETH CHF

Ether/USD Bank
Vontobel AG 21-Open
End

ZXEAAV USD

9,728104,223,900

20716,753,864

78716,520,904

1,28612,957,257

2068,750,586

Top 5 Ethereum Products

 Symbol Trading
Currency

Market
T
u
r
o
v
e
r

Number of

21Shares Solana Staking
ETP

ASOL USD

21Shares Ripple XRP ETP AXRP USD

Sygnum Platform
Winners Index ETP

MOON USD

21Shares Crypto Basket
Index

HODL USD

21Shares Cardano ETP AADA USD

6,877104,227,732

2,88623,877,930

2,57119,967,288

4,04719,474,284

2,53516,458,881

Name  Symbol Trading
Currency

Underlying
First
Trading
Day

Ether Future Jan
2024/Vontobel AG
23-Open End

MDCAUV CHF Ether 29.12.2023

Ether Future Jan
2024/Vontobel AG
23-Open End

MDCA4V CHF Ether 29.12.2023

Ether Future Jan
2024/Vontobel AG
23-Open End

MDCA2V CHF Ether 29.12.2023

Bitcoin Future Jan
2024/Vontobel AG
23-Open End

MBTBTV CHF Bitcoin 29.12.2023

Bitcoin Future/Bank
Vontobel AG 23-Open
End

MBTAWV CHF Bitcoin 28.12.2023
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